AQUAKITS
l i fe made easy
smar t  shower solu t ions
ROUND
TREVI N1058
1/2" Thermostatic Valve p.4-5
TREVI N1062
1/2" Thermostatic Valve p.6-7

3
M+
HOW TO ORDER YOUR AQUAKIT
58SJA44PC
58S +
=
=
+ +JA 44 PC
58SJA44PC 58SJA44PCM
Customer Care
CANADA (EAST) 1 800 867-8484
CANADA (PACIFIC) 1 888 941-4411
USA  1 855 943-2782
aquabrass.com
TREVI N1058
1/2" Thermostatic Valve  p.16-17
TREVI N1062
1/2" Thermostatic Valve  p18-19
TREVI N1056
1/2" Thermostatic Valve p.20-21
TOTEM 3002
3/4" Thermostatic Valve p.22-23
TOTEM 3003
3/4" Thermostatic Valve p.24-25
PB 40255
1/2" Pressure Balance Valve p.26-27
$199
CHOOSE
VALVE
& TRIM
Ex: 58S
AQUAMIUSIK WATERPROOF SOUND SYSTEM FOR ONLY
F INISH
To order, just add the letter M at the end of your Aquakit code.
31 2
A
Q

$199
* Specially priced Aquamiusik at $199 net (consumer price) only when ordered with an aquakit. No exceptions. Cannot be combined with any other Aquabrass offer or promotion.
HOW TO ORDER
VALVE COMPONENT FINISH AQUAMIUSIK
(OPTIONAL)
HANDLE
M+ ++ + =
TREVI N1058 Round
Valve & Trim Handle Packages (code includes 2 handles)
TREVI 1/2" Thermostatic
Valve (N1058)
2-way diverter
2 functions at a time
TRIM (R23)
Round solid brass trim
S
S
T
T
5 8 R
AB AC AD AE AF AG
Component Packages
02 0503 0601 04
12664 5 function shower rail
1409 adjustable waterway
2596 (x2) directional body jet
8102 16" wall arm
2508 8" bell rainhead
12652 3 function shower rail
1409 adjustable waterway
8301 6" ceiling arm
2508 8" bell rainhead
12652 3 function shower rail
1409 adjustable waterway
8301 6" ceiling arm
52808 8" rainhead
12664 5 function shower rail
1409 adjustable waterway
8102 16" wall arm
52808 8" rainhead
12664 5 function shower rail
1409 adjustable waterway
 PC $109140  BN $130005
(valve, trim, handles & components included)
 PC $109140  BN $130005
(valve, trim, handles & components included)
 PC $108070  BN $128935
(valve, trim, handles & components included)
 PC $117700  BN $140705
(valve, trim, handles & components included)
 PC $117700  BN $140705
(valve, trim, handles & components included)
Can work
2 functions
at a time
58RAA04PCM58R AA 04 PC
AA
2862 2 function wallmount rainhead
85277 5 function handshower
135 5' to 6' expandable hose
1432 waterway, stop valve & hook
 PC $197415  BN $226305
(valve, trim, handles & components included)
2 functions
• rain
• curtain rain
waterway with
integrated
shut-off
7
S : shut-off valve   T : thermostatic control
CANADA 1 800 867-8484 (EAST)   1 888 941-4411 (PACIFIC)   USA 1 855 943-2782 CANADA 1 800 867-8484 (EAST)   1 888 941-4411 (PACIFIC)   USA 1 855 943-27826
Add an Aquamiusik waterproof sound system for only $199 (consumer net price) when
ordering an Aquakit*! To order, just add the letter M at the end of your Aquakit code.
AQUAKIT PROMOTION
$199
* Specially priced Aquamiusik at $199 net (consumer price) only when ordered with an aquakit. No exceptions. Cannot be combined with any other Aquabrass offer or promotion.
HOW TO ORDER
VALVE COMPONENT FINISH AQUAMIUSIK
(OPTIONAL)
HANDLE
M+ ++ + =
TREVI N1062 Round
Valve & Trim Handle Packages (code includes 2 handles)
TREVI 1/2" Thermostatic
Valve (N1062)
2-way diverter
1 function at a time
TRIM (R21)
Round solid brass trim
BFBA BGBEBDBB BC
Component Packages
08 1109 1207 10
801 8" x 8" recessed rainhead
12674 3 function shower rail
1409 adjustable waterway
8301 6" ceiling arm
52808 8" rainhead
12674 3 function shower rail
1409 adjustable waterway
8102 16" wall arm
52808 8" rainhead
12674 3 function shower rail
1409 adjustable waterway
12674 3 function shower rail
1409 adjustable waterway
10132 10" tub spout
 PC $118770  BN $142310
(valve, trim, handles & components included)
 PC $118770  BN $142310
(valve, trim, handles & components included)
 PC $106465  BN $126260
(valve, trim, handles & components included)
 PC $151405
(valve, trim, handles & components included)
52835 2 function shower column
10132 10" tub spout
 PC $142845  BN $173340
(valve, trim, handles & components included)
2872 2 function wallmount rainhead
85279 3 function handshower
135 5' to 6' expandable hose
1432 waterway, stop valve & hook
 PC $1920 65  BN $222560
(valve, trim, handles & components included)
S

$199
* Specially priced Aquamiusik at $199 net (consumer price) only when ordered with an aquakit. No exceptions. Cannot be combined with any other Aquabrass offer or promotion.
HOW TO ORDER
VALVE COMPONENT FINISH AQUAMIUSIK
(OPTIONAL)
HANDLE
M+ ++ + =
Valve & Trim
TREVI 1/2" Thermostatic
Valve (N1056)
2 shut-off valves
2 functions at a time
TRIM (R24)
Round solid brass trim
Component Packages
14 1513
17762 1 function wallmount rainhead
85142 1 function handshower
135 5' to 6' expandable hose
2585 (x2) mist body jet
1432 waterway, stop valve & hook
8301 6" ceiling arm
2410 10" rainhead
12674 3 function shower rail
1409 adjustable waterway
8102 16" wall arm
2410 10" rainhead
12674 3 function shower rail
1409 adjustable waterway
 PC $182435  BN $218280
(valve, trims, handles & components included)
 PC $182435  BN $218280
(valve, trims, handles & components included)
 PC $336515
(valve, trims, handles & components included)
17 1816
952 1 function 24" x 18" Cura
12674 3 function shower rail
1409 adjustable waterway
 PC $482570
(valve, trims, handles & components included)
SS
T
CFCECA CGCDCB CC
A
Q

Add an Aquamiusik waterproof sound system for only $199 (consumer net price) when
ordering an Aquakit*! To order, just add the letter M at the end of your Aquakit code.
HOW TO ORDER
VALVE COMPONENT FINISH AQUAMIUSIK
(OPTIONAL)
HANDLE
M+ ++ +
AQUAKIT PROMOTION
$199
* Specially priced Aquamiusik at $199 net (consumer price) only when ordered with an aquakit. No exceptions. Cannot be combined with any other Aquabrass offer or promotion.
=
Valve & Trim Handle Packages (code includes 2 handles)
Component Packages
44 4745 4843 46
 PC $142845  BN $173875
(valve, trim, handles & components included)
 PC $1428 45  BN $173875
(valve, trim, handles & components included)
 PC $204905  BN $254125
(valve, trim, handles & components included)
 PC $203300  BN $237005
(valve, trim, handles & components included)
8303 6" ceiling arm
809 6" x 10" rainhead
12732 3 function shower rail
1408 adjustable waterway
8206 16" wall arm
809 6" x 10" rainhead
12732 3 function shower rail
1408 adjustable waterway
12935 2 function shower column
11832 73/4" tub spout
2872 2 function wallmount rainhead
85275 3 function handshower
135 5' to 6' expandable hose
1432 waterway, stop valve & hook
 PC $165850
(valve, trim, handles & components included)
801 8" x 8" recessed rainhead
12732 3 function shower rail
1408 adjustable waterway
S
T
KFKA KGKEKDKB KC
TREVI N1062 Square
TREVI 1/2" Thermostatic
Valve (N1062)
2-way diverter
1 function at a time
TRIM (S21)
Square solid brass trim
6 2 S
CALGreen
compliant